
14. APPROVE REVISED MEDICAL INSURANCE RATES  
Recommendation of Superintendent Glenna R Cannon, that revised medical insurance 
rates under the $50,000 limit of OME-RESA Internal Pool and $500,000 limit of insured 
stop loss through OME-RESA as listed, effective July 1, 2013; be approved: 

   

    Medical      
      Single    Family  
          
  Old Rates  $760.51  $1,598.23   
  New Rates  $637.10 $1,338.89  
 

 


